
Recette cocktail

PEACH OLD FASHIONED 

DIFFICULTÉ

SAISON  

MOMENT DE DÉGUSTATION  

Introduction

Préparation du cocktail

Put all the ingredients into a glass

Ice up the glass

Mix it well 

Serve

1/4

2/4

3/4

4/4

Ingrédients

BOURBON 60 ML

PEACH TEA SYRUP 15 ML

 3 TRAITS

 3 TRAITS

Conseils de présentation

MÉTHODE in a glass

GLACE clear block ice

VERRERIE rocks

DÉCORATION  



A découvrir également
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